
APSID Spring School IPOPI Programme APSID Spring School IPOPI Programme

Robert Black College,

The University of Hong Kong

Le Meridien

Cyberport Hotel

Jockey Club Building for

Interdisciplinary Research,

The University of Hong Kong

Le Meridien

Cyberport Hotel

8:30 -

9:35

9:35 -

10:20

10:20 -

10:50

10:00 -

10:20

10:50 -

12:40

10:20 -

12:00

Lunch

Parallel Workshops

            Genetics               Flow Cytometry

Dr Wanling Yang             Prof Wenwei Tu

14:00 -

17:30

14:30 -

15:50

14:20 -

16:10

15:50 -

16:10

16:10 -

16:30

16:10 -

17:30

17:30 -

18:30

18:00
APSID Spring School

Welcoming Reception

17:00 -

18:30

20:00 IPOPI Networking Dinner
19:00 -

21:30

IPOPI Opening

Education Lectures

APSID Inauguration Banquet, VTC (By Invitation)

Lunch

APSID Spring School &

IPOPI Programme

Closing Ceremony

Symposium 1

Autoimmunity, Inflammation & Immunodysregulation

Prof Hans Ochs                           Prof Amos Etzioni

Prof P. Martin van Hagen        Prof Yu-Lung Lau

APSID Plenary Lecture

Use of iPS cells in PID care & research

 Prof Luigi D. Notarangelo

Coffee Break

APSID Main Congress

Opening of APSID Congress 2016

Asia Pacific Society for Immunodeficiencies

European Society for Immunodeficiencies

Clinical Immunology Society

International Patient Organization for Primary Immunodeficiencies

Primary Immunodeficiency League, Hong Kong

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 27, 2016 THURSDAY, APRIL 28, 2016 FRIDAY, APRIL 29, 2016

Selected oral presentations of submitted abstracts

APSID Main Congress

Coffee Break

Symposium 5

Clinical Care (I)

Prof Nima Razaei      Prof Surjit Singh

Prof Xiaodong Zhao

APSID Executive

Board Meeting

Symposium 6

Clinical Care (II)

Prof Andrew Cant             Prof Asghar Aghamohammadi

Prof Kohsuke Imai                 Prof Hirokazu Kanegane

Coffee Break

Symposium 3

Infections in PID

Prof Pak-Leung Ho          Dr Wen-I Lee        Dr Pamela Lee

Coffee Break

Symposium 2

Frontiers in PID

Prof Luigi D. Notarangelo

Prof Wenwei Tu    Dr Wanling Yang

APSID Spring School &

IPOPI Programme

APSID Spring School &

Inauguration of APSID Congress
APSID Spring School

SUNDAY, May 1, 2016

William MW Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building

Lunch and APSID Assembly

Symposium 4

PID Registry & Regional Network

Dr Woei-Kang Liew

Dr Nizar Mahlaoui                       Prof Kohsuke Imai

Dr Wasu Kamchaisatian             Dr Narissara Suratannon

APSID Spring School

Selected oral presentations of submitted abstracts

SATURDAY, APRIL 30, 2016

William MW Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building
William MW Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building

15:00 -

18:00

APSID Spring School Dinner
18:00 -

21:00

APSID Congress Dinner, Loke Yew Hall

(All are welcome)

19:00 -

21:30

Strategic Session

APSID Spring School
9:00 -

16:45

IPOPI Workshop II:

PID Principles of Care

13:00 -

14:00

Arrivals and Check-in

Arrivals and Check-in

IPOPI Workshop I:

NMO Key Successes &

Challenges

9:00 -

13:00

APSID Inauguration Ceremony, Bethanie Campus
17:30 -

18:00

16:30 -

17:30

12:40 -

14:30

8:30 -

10:10

12:00 -

14:15




